Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Monterey Secondary College Monterey Secondary College
Route: 2256 | Afternoon Route: 2256 | Afternoon

44518 Monterey Secondary College 15:27 11980 Armstrongs Rd/Railway Pde 15:59

2988 Lehmann Cres/Forest Dr 15:28 11981 Ireland St/Railway Pde 16:00

2987 Monterey Reserve/Forest Dr 15:28 11982 Coolibar Ave/Railway Pde 16:00

3004 Monterey Bvd/Moreton St 15:29 11983 Attunga Cres/Railway Pde 16:01

3005 Laurina Cres/Moreton St 15:30 11984 Burrawong Ave/Railway Pde 16:02

3006 Brunning Cres/Moreton St 15:30

3007 Darley Ct/Excelsior Dr 15:31

3008 Laurina Cres/Excelsior Dr 15:31

2957 Mitre Cres/Ballarto Rd 15:32

14977 Fernwren Pl/Ballarto Rd 15:33

3010 Ballarto Rd/Lyrebird Dr 15:34

3011 Shearwater Dr/Lyrebird Dr 15:35

3012 Lindas Way/Lyrebird Dr 15:36

3013 Whipbird Dr/Lyrebird Dr 15:36

3014 105 Lyrebird Dr 15:37

3015 Raven Cl/Lyrebird Dr 15:38

14995 Carrum Downs SC/Lyrebird Dr 15:39

479 Hall Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 15:42

481 Broderick Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 15:43

482 0’Gradys Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 15:44 TURN DIRECTIONS

483 Frankston Gardens Dr/F’'ston-D’nong Rd 15:45

:2;2 z::::::;r/e:;:f;:::d ]212 Via Silvertop S_t, Right Forest Dr, Left Monterey Blvd, Right Moretor? St, Left Excelsior.Dr, Right Frankston-Dand.enong Rd, Right Ballartg
23445 Centenary St/Henry Cres 15:48 Rd, Left Lyrebllrd Dr, Il_eft Hall Rd, Left Frankston-Dandenong Rd, Right Seaford Rd, Right Henry Cres, Left Austin Rd, Left Brunel Rd, Right
11964 Bambra CtHenry Gres 15.48 Seaford Rd, Right Railway Pde to Burrawong Ave

11963 Elisdon Dr/Austin Rd 15:49

e el Bl b To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
11976 DS 19:99 Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

11977 Seaford Station/Railway Pde 15:56

11978 Coonara Ave/Railway Pde 15:57

11979 Selsey St/Railway Pde 15:58

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Monterey Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Monterey Secondary College.Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Monterey Secondary College
Route: 2460 | Morning

10716 Eel Race Rd/Railway Pde 08:20
10715 Attunga Cres/Railway Pde 08:20
10714 Coolibar Ave/Railway Pde 08:21
10713 Arthur St/Railway Pde 08:21
10712 Armstrongs Rd/Railway Pde 08:22
10711 Selsey St/Railway Pde 08:22
10710 Seaford North Reserve/Railway Pde 08:23
10709 Seaford Station/Railway Pde 08:24
10708 Johnstone St/Railway Pde ()
51822 Bellevue Cres/Seaford Rd 08:32
2957 Mitre Cres/Ballarto Rd 08:33
14977 Fernwren Pl/Ballarto Rd 08:33
3010 Ballarto Rd/Lyrebird Dr 08:35
3011 Shearwater Dr/Lyrebird Dr 08:35
3012 Lindas Way/Lyrebird Dr 08:36
3013 Whipbird Dr/Lyrebird Dr 08:36
3014 105 Lyrebird Dr 08:37
3015 Raven Cl/Lyrebird Dr 08:37
3016 Spoonbill Ct/Currawong Dr 08:38
479 Hall Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:40
481 Broderick Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:41
482 0’Gradys Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:42
483 Frankston Gardens Dr/F’'ston-D’nong Rd 08:42
12529 Ballarto Rd/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:44
12530 Corsican St/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:45
40413 Frankston-Dandenong Rd/Monterey Bvd 08:46
77 Monterey Reserve/Forest Dr 08:47
40404 Lehmann Cres/Forest Dr 08:48
44518 Monterey Secondary College 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Monterey Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Monterey Secondary College
Route: 2460 | Morning

Frankston
Nol

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Railway Pde, Left Seaford Rd, Left Brunel Rd, Right Austin Rd, Right Henry Cres, Left Seaford Rd, Cont Ballarto Rd, Left Lyrebird Dr,
Left Currawong Dr, Left Hall Rd, Left Frankston-Dandenong Rd, Left Monterey Blvd, Right Forest Dr, Left Silvertop St, Left Silvertop Cres to
Monterey Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Monterey Secondary College.Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Monterey Secondary College Monterey Secondary College
Route: 3981 | Morning Route: 3981 | Morning

PARKE] Van Haaster Gr/McCormicks Rd 08:10 I:E ¥ Lm Tl

11588 Hall Rd/McCormicks Rd 08:10 :

11589 Rowellyn Ave/Hall Rd 08:11

11590 Lyrebird Dr/Hall Rd 08:13

11591 Carrum Downs SC/Lyrebird Dr 08:13

11592 Parkdale Dr/Tattler St 08:15

11639 Dean Ct/Tattler St 08:15

11657 Rowellyn Park Primary School/Tattler St 08:16

11670 Earnshaw Dr/Rowellyn Ave 08:17

12440 Leffern Ct/Herrington Ave 08:18

12443 Heysen Dr/McCormicks Rd 08:19 Erankston

12450 McCormicks Rd/Gamble Rd 08:20 :

12465 Loretta St/Gamble Rd 08:21

12470 Tyntynder Dr/Gamble Rd 08:22

12471 Greenwood Dr/Gamble Rd 08:23

12472 Dorchester Cres/Greenwood Dr 08:24

12520 Ballarto Rd/Greenwood Dr 08:25

12526 Pines Flora and Fauna Reserve/Ballarto Rd  08:26

12527 Carrum Downs Police Station/Ballarto Rd 08:27

12528 Lyrebird Dr/Ballarto Rd 08:28 TURN DIRECTIONS

795 Fernwren Pl/Ballarto Rd 08:30

:zzzg :';::ﬂi":ij::::t::_Dandenong " 2:2; Via McCormicks Rd, Right Hall Rd, Left Lyrebird Dr, Left Tattler St, Right Rowellyn Ave, Right Herrington Ave, Right McCormicks Rd, Right
Gamble Rd, Left Greenwood Dr, Right Ballarto Rd, Left Frankston-Dandenong Rd, Left Monterey Blvd, Right Forest Dr, Left Silvertop St, Left

12530 Corsican St/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 08:33 Silvertop Cres to Monterey Secondary College

40413 Frankston-Dandenong Rd/Monterey Bvd 08:35

77 Monterey Reserve/Forest Dr 08:37

iii?i kf:n”fili Elii/fﬂifciﬁ.ege 2233 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Monterey Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Monterey Secondary College.Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

